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Tempo	Ipoco	rit..

Allegro	moderato

Trio,	meno	mosso

Allegro	vivace

E

C

B

D

A

2.1.

2.1.
















P.	Buttaboni



310

301

287

273

259

231

236

250

217

203

192

182



















































 















  

  


 

  





 







 


 


 








   
 


 

 

















 


 


 
  
 

 


 

 



  





 







 






 
 


 



 
 







  




 






  
 

  
    

  
 




    

 


 


   

 
   

 




































































 


 













 


 






 





























 











 







 






















































Allegro	vivace

Andantepoco	rall.......

J

K

I

H

F

G

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.





2 P.	Buttaboni


